Investment Intentions Road Show 2023

26 January, Amsterdam

Thursday
26 January 2023

Anantara Grand Hotel
Krasnapolsky

Dam 9
1012 JS Amsterdam
The Netherlands

events@inrev.org
+31 (0)20 235 86 02

wWww.inrev.org

16:00

16:30

16:50

17:20

17:45

18:30

20:00

Registration and welcome coffee

Welcome
Lonneke Lowik, CEO, INREV

Economic outlook: identifying risk and finding value in uncertain times
Casper Hesp, Director Investment Management, Syntrus Achmea Real Estate & Finance

Leading market trends
Iryna Pylypchuk, Director of Research and Market Information, INREV

Future thinking: Where will markets be in 20237

Panel discussion moderated by Lonneke Léwik

» Jeroen Reijnoudt, Principal Portfolio Manager, MN

» Marieke van Kamp, Head of Private Markets, NN Group

* Maarten Jennen, Senior Director Private Real Estate, PGGM

Drinks reception

End

"'NREV



	Slide 1

