

Investment Intentions Road Show 2023

26 January, Amsterdam

•	16:00	Registration and welcome coffee
Thursday 26 January 2023	16:30	Welcome Lonneke Löwik, CEO, INREV
Anantara Grand Hotel Krasnapolsky	16:50	Economic outlook: identifying risk and finding value in uncertain times Casper Hesp, Director Investment Management, Syntrus Achmea Real Estate & Finance
Dam 9 1012 JS Amsterdam The Netherlands	17:20	Leading market trends Iryna Pylypchuk, Director of Research and Market Information, INREV
events@inrev.org +31 (0)20 235 86 02 www.inrev.org	17:45	 Future thinking: Where will markets be in 2023? Panel discussion moderated by Lonneke Löwik Jeroen Reijnoudt, Principal Portfolio Manager, MN Marieke van Kamp, Head of Private Markets, NN Group Maarten Jennen, Senior Director Private Real Estate, PGGM
	18:30	Drinks reception
	20:00	End

